	CUADRO 1

	AÑO
	PELÍCULAS CALIFICADAS
	CALIFICACIÓN MORAL

	
	
	BUENA
	ACEPTABLE
	CON REPAROS
	ESCABROSA
	MALA

	1937
	362
	56
	96
	88
	104
	18

	1938
	549
	97
	139
	142
	154
	17

	1939
	441
	85
	136
	68
	133
	19

	1940
	397
	40
	122
	74
	138
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	1749
	278
	493
	372
	529
	77

	%
	
	15,89%
	28,18%
	21,26%
	30,24%
	4,40%



